20-11-20

LIBRE 2014 - 2015

Stefan vd Diepstraten (50)
Gerrit van Meel (20)
Martijn Woudenberg (27)
Jan Diepstraten (53)
Rinus Leemans (29)

Ton Weterings (24)
Rudolf Jansen (22)

Toin Lips (23)

Pep Petrucco (20)

Eddy Veeke (35)

Koen Struijs (40)

Mitchell de Rooij (25)

TOTAAL

DRIEBANDEN 2014 -

pnt

Stefan vd Diepstraten (17)
Jan Diepstraten (12)
Toin Lips (8)

Rudolf Jansen (8)

Ton Weterings (8)
Gerrit van Meel (8)
Koen Struijs (12)
Martijn Woudenberg (8)
Rinus Leemans (8)
Eddy Veeke (8)

Pep Petrucco (8)
Mitchell de Rooij (8)

TOTAAL

EINDSTAND 2014 - 2015

wed

Stefan vd Diepstraten
Jan Diepstraten
Gerrit van Meel
Martijn Woudenberg
Ton Weterings
Rudolf Jansen

Toin Lips

Rinus Leemans
Koen Struijs

Eddy Veeke

Pep Petrucco
Mitchell de Rooij

wed

168

wed

22
21
17
19
17
15
11
15
19
6
12
6

180

40
41
31
31
33
36
32
37
19
13
26

9

pnt

34
30
30
30
27
24
21
18
13
12
9
3

251

42
39
28
26
26
25
21
21
18
12
4
3

265

pnt

76
69
55
51
50
47
46
45
30
24
17
6

car

811
290
380
926
429
288
318
278
229
216
229
71

4.465

car

333
234
103
123
124
99
108
84
109
42
60
34

1.453

brt moy
342 2,371
353 0,822
334 1,138
386 2,399
405 1,059
369 0,780
355 0,896
326 0,853
349 0,656
141 1,532
141 1,624
63 1,127
3.564 1,253
2015

brt moy
530 0,628
429 0,545
385 0,268
462 0,266
424 0,292
405 0,244
271 0,399
350 0,240
443 0,246
141 0,298
285 0,211
131 0,260
4256 0,341
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